
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 Veronica Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

Lorig Construction Company (847) 298-0360 David Lorig dlorig@lorigconstruction.com

K-Five Construction Corporation (630) 257-5600 Joe Budzioch joeb@k-five.net

F.H. Paschen, S. N. Nielsen & Associates LLC (773) 444-3474 Kathleen Pattison kpattison@fhpaschen.com

Plote Construction, Inc. (847) 695-9300 Bill Madden bmadden@plote.com

Rossi Contractors, Inc. (773) 287-7545 Doug Johnson djohnson@rossicontractors.com

Acura, Inc. (630) 766-9979 Carlos Lopez clopez@acurainc.com

Trice Construction Company (773) 548-4000 Greg Faulkner estimating@triceconstruction.com
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